Ford Ranger WILDTRAK 3.0L EcoBlue
V6 240PS Diesel

Model Ford Ranger

Model Year 2024.75

Series WILDTRAK

Engine 3.0L EcoBlue V6 240PS Diesel
Transmission 10 Speed Automatic

Bodystyle DOUBLE CAB

VED Band TC39

Colour Blue Lightning

Factory Options

Factory Delivery £920.00
Load Box Bedliner £0.00
Underbody Wax Protection £250.00
20" Alloy Wheels & A/S Tyres £750.00
Technology Package 71 £700.00
Power Pack 3 £450.00
Blue Lightning £600.00

Dealer Fit Accessories

Customer Statement created by Sam Cooper on 02/07/2024

Retail Vehicle Price

Awaiting image

Total Vehicle Factory Options

Price

Total Dealer Fit Accessory Price

Number Plates
Discount

VAT @ 20%
VED Cost
First Reg Fee

Part Exchange

Settlement
Customer Saving
RRP

Our Price

Deal Cost to Change

Options Finance

Cash

Payment

Optional Final Payment
Mileage

Term

Amount of Credit

Total Amount Payable
Total Charge for Credit
Rate of Interest

Excess Mileage Charge
APR

£45900.00
£3670.00

£0.00
£20.83
£1763.23
£9565.52
£335.00
£55.00

£0.00
£0.00

£2115.88

£59899.00

£57783.12

£57783.12

£15000.00
£599.00
£27698.00
6000

38
£42783.12
£65480.00
£7676.88
5.67%
£0.10
6.9%

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

