Ford Ranger WILDTRAK 3.0L EcoBlue V6 240PS Diesel

ModelFord RangerModel Year2024.75SeriesWILDTRAK

Engine 3.0L EcoBlue V6 240PS Diesel

Transmission 10 Speed Automatic Bodystyle DOUBLE CAB

VED Band TC39

Colour Blue Lightning



Factory Delivery	£920.00
Load Box Bedliner	£0.00
Underbody Wax Protection	£250.00
20" Alloy Wheels & A/S Tyres	£750.00
Technology Package 71	£700.00
Power Pack 3	£450.00
Blue Lightning	£600.00
Dealer Fit Accessories	

Retail Vehicle Price	£45900.00
Total Vehicle Factory Options Price	£3670.00
Total Dealer Fit Accessory Price	£0.00
Number Plates	£20.83
Discount	£1763.23
VAT @ 20%	£9565.52
VED Cost	£335.00
First Reg Fee	£55.00
Part Exchange	£0.00
Settlement	£0.00
Customer Saving	£2115.88
RRP	£59899.00
Our Price	£57783.12
Deal Cost to Change	£57783.12
Options Finance	
Cash	£15000.00
Payment	£599.00
Optional Final Payment	£27698.00
Mileage	6000
Term	38
Amount of Credit	£42783.12
Total Amount Payable	£65480.00
Total Charge for Credit	£7676.88
Rate of Interest	5.67%
Excess Mileage Charge	£0.10
APR	6.9%